$A062

Spel 1 WHVT32
N/N #BT4
HH
#H743 N
w3864
eaz W0
HT42
#B35
¥B5
#\/986
V865
L I3
Spel 2 $AVT6
OINZ #HB94
HAHVT
#AHB8542
¥o W o
#87 z
#4862
$v9o3
¥H8542
*VT
HT43
#5
Spel 3 %643
ZIOW #ABT96
$T642
HAH4 N
WAB52
#H54 \éV o
MHB7
#VBT3
%087
*3
#H9853
HH4
Spel 4 ¥A86
WIA #7T9854
HVvT4
G5 N
WHVBT542
*72 ¥oo
HH
#\/9732
»973
#V63
62
#AB75
Spel 5 WwHV52
N/NZ #HVT9
LY
SHT N
¥AB6 W O
*4 7
MAT86542
Hg2
%34
#B732

LAVAN
$A97
753
$AB973

»T7
¥B73
#A6532
+B95

%5762
WHVT

V872
BAV

#BT8

'

#AHB
#AB98753

#\/9643
¥T973
#A854
oo

NZ-score|Aantal

+200 1
+100 1
+50 3
-90 1

NZ-score |Aantal
+650 5

+300 1

NZ-score |Aantal

+200 1
+100 3
-600 1
-620 1

NZ-score|Aantal

+100 1
-600 1
-650 4

NZ-score|Aantal

+100 2
+50 2
-140 1
-420 1

Resultaat |Door

3SA-4 |OW
3% -2 ow
3% -1 ow
3% -1 ow
3% -1 ow
2% C ow

Resultaat |Door

4% +1 NZ
5% C NZ
4% +1 NZ
5% C NZ
A% +1 NZ
484 x -2 |OW

Resultaat |Door

4 -2 ow
4 -1 ow
4 -1 ow
3SA-1  OW
3SAC ow
44 C ow

Resultaat |Door

6SA-1 |OW
5% C ow
4% +1 ow
4% +1 ow
4% +1 ow
4% +1 ow

Resultaat |Door

3 -2 ow
3% -2 ow
28 -1 ow
4% -1 ow
3 C ow
4% C ow

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

8 2 80,00 20,00

4 6 40,00 60,00
40,00 60,00
40,00 60,00

0 10 0,00 100,00

MP NZ |MP OW |Perc. NZ|Perc. OW

6 4
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

0 10 0,00

60,00

40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00

100,00

MP NZ |MP OW |Perc. NZ|Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

6 4 60,00 | 40,00
60,00 |40,00
60,00 40,00

2 8 20,00 80,00

0 10 0,00 100,00

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

8 2 80,00 20,00

3 7 30,00 70,00
30,00 70,00
30,00 70,00
30,00 70,00

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

9 1 90,00
90,00
5 5 50,00
50,00
2 8 20,00
0 10 0,00

10,00
10,00
50,00
50,00
80,00
100,00



Spel 6
o/ow

#H87653
WAH62
*+VB

&9

Spel 7
ZIA

HABO2
¥H96
*74
#A653

Spel 8
W/N

%3
¥VB5
#V8542
#A753

Spel 9
N/OW

& HB7
¥\V/96
#V975
WHBT2

Spel 10
O/A
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¥HVB74
#V/862
HAT4
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¥B854

*72

#VB54

\ &V
$T973

‘Q’ O eAH643
BT7

H»T2

T,

#7985

AHB632

#765

$T43

+AB63

T84

N s34
$VBT72

\zN O  &HvTS
BHO7

HHVT3

®AS5

082

VB2

#5242

$T082

#HB9

V42

\ MHBT76
$A7

‘Q’ O o113
HH86

SAVOS

¥H643

*A6

HBTY

832

$AT7

#HBT432

%64

\ MATSE5
vBs

\zN o *s
WAVO53

»vo4

¥H5432

+A6

HH87

SAHVO843

%96

#H5

&T5

N #BTS
%52

‘é\’ c #743
HHVBS6

»76

$ATS3

#ABT9

NZ-score|Aantal

+200 1
+100 2
-140 2
-170 1

NZ-score |Aantal
+200 1

+140
-110
-120
-300
-620

RlRr|Rr|Rk -

NZ-score |Aantal

+150 1
+110 2
+50 1
-100 1
-110 1

NZ-score|Aantal

+500 1
+200 1
+100 1
-140 2
-170 1

NZ-score|Aantal

+650 1
+620 1
+170 3
+140 1

Resultaat |Door

4% -2 ow
4% -1 ow
3% -1 ow
3% C ow
3% C ow
3 +1 ow

Resultaat |Door

4% -2 ow
2% +1 NZ
2 +1 ow
2SAC ow
1SA -3 NZ
4% C ow

Resultaat |Door

2SA-3 |OW
2% C NZ
2% C NZ
2% -1 ow
4% -2 NZ
3% C ow

Resultaat |Door

4 x -2 |OW
4 2 ow
3 -1 ow
3% C ow
o8 +1 ow
3 +1 ow

Resultaat |Door

4 +1 NZ
4¢ C NZ
28 12 NZ
3k +1 NZ
28 12 NZ
2 +1 NZ

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

7 3 70,00 30,00
70,00 30,00

3 7 30,00 70,00
30,00 70,00

0 10 0,00 100,00

MP NZ |MP OW |Perc. NZ|Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

8 2 80,00 20,00
6 4 60,00 40,00
4 6 40,00 60,00
2 8 20,00 80,00
0 10 0,00 100,00

MP NZ |MP OW |Perc. NZ|Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

7 3 70,00 | 30,00
70,00 |30,00

4 6 40,00 60,00

2 8 20,00 80,00

0 10 0,00 100,00

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

8 2 80,00 20,00

6 4 60,00 40,00

3 7 30,00 70,00
30,00 70,00

0 10 0,00 100,00

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

8 2 80,00 20,00

4 6 40,00 60,00
40,00 60,00
40,00 60,00

0 10 0,00 100,00



Spel 11
ZIN

#08654
L vk
#65
$\v943

Spel 12
W/NZ

SHBT
¥372
#AB874
$94

Spel 13
N/A

H76
¥HV8
#A94
HAVTT72

Spel 14
O/N

%08
»732
#B654
#HVI5

Spel 15
ZINZ

#VB76
¥H52
#HB2
V93

¥ABT43
#AT8
HT62

N=sZ
o]

$A32
¥92
#HV9732
85

#AVS3
¥BT63
#H6
763

& AHBT
¥B86
4987

#HVB
WH765
+B4

& AHB7

H75
$AV95
#0953
HHV52

H\Vv9
#93
#HBT73
+B984

$v632
#9954
#AVT32
A

#3852
WAVT
*T76
$T642

NZ-score|Aantal Resultaat Door

+130 1
+110 2
+50 1
-90 1
-140 1

NZ-score |Aantal

+140 1
+50 1
0 3
-90 1

NZ-score |Aantal

+110 1
+100 2
-90 1
-110 1
-210 1

NZ-score|Aantal

+100 1
-50 2
-100 2
-150 1

NZ-score|Aantal
+140 5

-200 1

2% +2
3% C
3% C
4 -1
b +1
1 +2

Resultaat |Door

2 +1
3% -1
PAS
PAS
PAS
1SAC

Resultaat |Door

26 C
1SA-1
1SA-1
1SAC
3% C
1SA +4

Resultaat |Door

3% -2
3 -1
3 -1
3% -2
3% -2
3w -3

Resultaat |Door

3w C
2% +1
2% +1
2% +1
3w C
2SA -2

NZ
NZ
NZ
ow
ow
ow

NZ
ow
NZ
NZ
NZ
ow

NZ

ow
ow
ow
ow
ow

ow
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

7 3 70,00 30,00
70,00 30,00

4 6 40,00 60,00

2 8 20,00 80,00

0 10 0,00 100,00

MP NZ |MP OW |Perc. NZ|Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

8 2 80,00 20,00

4 6 40,00 60,00
40,00 60,00
40,00 60,00

0 10 0,00 100,00

MP NZ |MP OW |Perc. NZ|Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

7 3 70,00 | 30,00
70,00 |30,00

4 6 40,00 60,00

2 8 20,00 80,00

0 10 0,00 100,00

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

7 3 70,00 30,00
70,00 30,00

3 7 30,00 70,00
30,00 70,00

0 10 0,00 100,00

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

6 4 60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

0 10 0,00

40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00

100,00



Spel 16
W/OW

#\/753
$0542
#6

$8632

Spel 17
N/N

SAHVT
»T6
#98
HAHVI8

Spel 18
OINZ

#B2
964
#AT83
#7532

Spel 19
Z/IOW

$Ho82
¥B764
#54
V62

Spel 20
W/A

#95
¥HVT753
*4
#9873

& AHB2
w76
#7532
$H75

¥AHBS8

$AVBS

#VB73
¥T13
#ABT8

#T94
¥AVB3
#H984
SAT

#B983
$A43
#743
HT74

#965
¥V75
#V/9652
04

$64
¥H852
#H7632
#B3

#3832
%62
#A853
HBHVTS

NZ-score|Aantal Resultaat Door

+430
+400

+210
+180
-100

NZ-score |Aantal

-170
-200
-450

NZ-score |Aantal

+1440
+710

+680

NZ-score|Aantal

+460
+430

+400

NZ-score|Aantal

+680
+660
+650

+620

1
2

RlR| R

1
1
4

1
3

2

1
3

2

1
1
3

3SA +1
3SAC
1% -4
2SA +3
1SA +3
4 -2

Resultaat |Door

2t +2
2é +3
4 11
4 +1
4é +1
48 +1

Resultaat |Door

6SA C
4 +3
48 13
4 +3
48 12
48 +2

Resultaat |Door

3SA +2
3SA +1
3SA +1
3SA +1
3SAC
3SAC

Resultaat |Door

4 +2
3SA +2
48 +1
a8 +1
48 +1
48 C

NZ
NZ
ow
NZ
NZ
NZ

ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow

NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

7 3 70,00 30,00
70,00 30,00

4 6 40,00 60,00

2 8 20,00 80,00

0 10 0,00 100,00

MP NZ |MP OW |Perc. NZ|Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

8 2 80,00 20,00

3 7 30,00 70,00
30,00 70,00
30,00 70,00
30,00 70,00

MP NZ |MP OW |Perc. NZ|Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

6 4 60,00 | 40,00
60,00 |40,00
60,00 40,00

1 9 10,00 90,00
10,00 90,00

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

6 4 60,00 40,00
60,00 40,00
60,00 40,00

1 9 10,00 90,00
10,00 90,00

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

8 2 80,00 20,00

4 6 40,00 60,00
40,00 60,00
40,00 60,00

0 10 0,00 100,00



Spel 21
N/NZ

#HTO3
»72
#HV8
&VB63

Spel 22
o/ow

%06
»T874
#BT74
#4652

Spel 23
ZIA

$T54
¥HVBT6
*T76
#H5

Spel 24
WIN

#1985
¥A
#B7653
T84

¥BTs4
#7632
W HA
. »74
$AHV65
‘Q’ O 48754
TS
AVBS6
%03
*A9
WA9872
aVTS5
02
+H9862
BVT3
\ SABS742
$AHS
\zN O 43
BH7
SH3
VB63
*A5
HAB9S4
#8732
$A984
A3
HT973
N HAHSE
73
‘Q’ O  svBos
BAB4
VB9
52
#H542
V862
874
$HT63
SHT2
BAHVS
N #-
$VB987542
;" O 4vs
BBO7
SAHVB632
'_
*A94

$632

NZ-score|Aantal Resultaat Door

+100 1
+50 1
0 2
-100 1
-110 1

NZ-score |Aantal

+400 2
+200 1
+130 1
+110 1
+100 1

NZ-score |Aantal

-150 1
-180 1
-600 2
-630 2

NZ-score|Aantal
+1010 5

+990 1

2% -2
2w -1
PAS
PAS
1SA -1
2% C

Resultaat |Door

3SAC
3SAC
2é 2
3 +1
3% C
2% 1

Resultaat |Door

2SA +1
2SA +2
3SAC
3SAC
3SA +1
3SA +1

Resultaat |Door

o +1
6 +1
o +1
o +1
6 +1
6SA C

ow
ow
NZ
NZ
NZ
ow

NZ
NZ
ow
NZ
NZ
ow

ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow

NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00

8 2 80,00 20,00

5 5 50,00 50,00
50,00 50,00

2 8 20,00 80,00

0 10 0,00 100,00

MP NZ |MP OW |Perc. NZ|Perc. OW

9 1 90,00
90,00
6 4 60,00
4 6 40,00
2 8 20,00
0 10 0,00

10,00
10,00
40,00
60,00
80,00
100,00

MP NZ |MP OW |Perc. NZ|Perc. OW

10 0 100,00 | 0,00
8 2 80,00 20,00
5 5 50,00 50,00
50,00 50,00
1 9 10,00 90,00
10,00 90,00

MP NZ MP OW |Perc. NZ |Perc. OW

6 4 60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

0 10 0,00

40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00

100,00



